
DETTAGLI ANAGRAFICI TORO
Nome corto:
Nome:
Matricola:
Linea genealogica:
Data di nascita:
Origine dati:
Data prova ufficiale:
Descrizione Centro:
Stato Toro:
Allevamento di nascita:

NESPER
NESPER
FR007497082813
FAUCON   X   BOIS LEVIN   X   TARTARS
25/10/1997
IOS
27/07/2004
FRANCIA
IS

PRODUZIONE
IDA:
Att %:
Rank:
K-Cas:
B.Latte:

-439
55
1

Latte

Grasso

Proteine

kg % -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3

-34

1

-2

0.03

-0.01

INDICI INTERBULL

Data:
Allevamento:
Figlie:
Figlie eff.:
1a Latt.Figlie in 305gg.
Latte
Grasso
Proteine
Latt.in corso

04-04-2024
0
0
77

6399
3.81%
3.52%
0%

IGT carne

Mungibilita'

Difficolta'
parto

Valori 64 76 88 100 112 124 136

74

97

105

MORFOLOGIA

Origine:
Attendibilita':
Allevamenti:
Figlie:

04-2024
DAI
55
7
9

Taglia
Muscolosita'
Arti & Piedi
Mammella
Statura
Prof.Addominale
Lung.Groppa
Larg.Groppa
Inclin.Groppa
Angol.Garretti
Pulizia Garretti
Ang.Piede
Alt.Tallone
Lung.Att.Ant.
Alt.Att.Post.
Larg.Att.Post.
Legamento
Prof.Mammella
Lung.Capezzoli
Dim.Capezzoli
Dir.Capezzoli
Pur.Capezzoli

Valori Ott.Interm.64 76 88 100 112 124 136

97 - 103
98 - 99

90 - 96

112 - 118

86

86
97
99
88
97

84
83
102
94
106
93
86

94
104
100
111

91
103
104
93
86

GENEALOGIA

PADRE

MADRE

NONNO PATERNO

NONNO MATERNO

NONNA MATERNA

BISNONNO PATERNO

BISNONNO MATERNO

NESPER

FAUCON
FR003990016792

JASPERE
FR007494004172

UNAU
FR003983013276

FR000186006232

ECUYERE
FR007489004380

MARTIEN
FR007176060311

TARTARS
FR007082004021
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